Sr No Student | Father Gender| Caste | Course aadhaarNo CollegeRolINo Scholarship
Name Name Amount
Bachelor
of
Commerc
SAHIL FAQIR e (B.Com)
1|lKUMAR [CHAND |M BC(B) |-l 266133638678 3000010012 2520
Master of
Commerc
e
MANPREE [MANGE (M.Com) -
2|T RAM F BC(A) |1 575676178738| 221145168029 6255
Bachelor
of Arts
3|ANUJ SUKHDEV |M BC (A) |(B.A.)-1I 838571463739| 120145002160 2520
Bachelor
of
Commerc
e (B.Com)
4{TANUJ KULDEEP |M BC(A) |- 529651019731| 1211451003083 1260
Bachelor
of
Commerc
SUBHASH e (B.Com)
5[TINU CHAND [|M BC(A) |-1 338894393463| 1211451003030 1470
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Computer
POOJA PRINCE Science -
6|DEVI BABU F BC (A) |l 383382864655| 1211451015003 1470
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Computer
NIVEDITA |KARAM Science -
7|SAINI SINGH F BC (B) |l 585153589679| 1211451015012 1470




VIKRANT

SHIV
KUMAR

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - 11l

750500064060

2999810028

2520

sonia

rishipal

BC (A)

Master of
Arts
(M.A.)-
History - Il

710794381676

220145155020

3780

10

MANISHA

MANGE
RAM

BC (A)

Bachelor
of
Commerc
e (B.Com)
-1

438758398563

3000020027

2520

11

RASHMI

PARKASH
LAL

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - 11l

218397513399

2999820049

2520

12

MANPREE
T

BITTU

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - 11l

949796469197

2999820127

2520

13

SAHDEV

SHYAM
LAL

BC (A)

Bachelor
of

Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - |

796254111751

1211451015007

1470

14

RAJEEV
KUMAR

HARPAL

BC (A)

Bachelor
of
Computer

Applicatio
n (BCA) - |

479492475755

1211451011014

1470

15

RUMA

RADHE
Shyam

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

273478522456

1211451002328

6478

16

VANDANA
SHAKYA

VIPIN
KUMAR

BC (B)

Bachelor
of
Computer

Applicatio
n (BCA) - |

834942555476

1211451011032

1470




Bachelor

of
Commerc
CHARAN e (B.Com)
17{SUMIT SINGH BC(A) |-l 389705342838| 120145003025 2520
JASWIND Bachelor
ANKIT ER of Arts
18|KUMAR |KUMAR BC (A) |(B.A.)-1I 701861831023| 120145002151 2520
Bachelor
of
Commerc
JAI e (B.Com)
19(ANJALI KUMAR BC (A) |-l 465969956610 3000020019 2520
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Computer
Simran Parneel Science -
20|Devi Kumar BC (A) |V 735315261779 3018920001 2520
Bachelor
of
Commerc
Vikas SUSHIL e (B.Com)
21|Prajapat [KUMAR BC(A) |- 218185345838 1211451003068 1470
Bachelor
of Arts
22|AMNA AYUB BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 982630577044 121145102184 1470
Bachelor
of
Computer
Applicatio
23|PANKAJ [SADAN BC (A) |n(BCA)-I1| 534578406379| 1211451011009 1470
Bachelor
of
Commerc
SANJEEV e (B.Com)
24|Shagun KUMAR BC(A) |-1 809608225234| 1211451003044 1470




25

AARTI
DEVI

SANJU
KUMAR

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

611776288785

120145002016

2520

26

ANIKET

SUBHASH
CHAND

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)-
(Hons.)
Mathema
tics - 1l

951693428234

120145002128

2520

27

AASHU

vinod
KUMAR

BC (A)

Bachelor
of

Science
(B.Sc.) -
(Hons.) -
Computer
Science -
I

938337112690

1211451015044

1260

28

Harsh
Kumar

ramesh

BC (A)

Bachelor
of
Commerc
e (B.Com)
-

638442718123

1211451003027

1470

29

Pooja

INDER
BAHADUR

BC (B)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

409038910456

1211451002331

6418

30

GORAV
KUMAR

ramsaran

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

425790765628

1211451002197

1470

31

ARYAN

GURDEV
SINGH

BC (A)

Bachelor
of

Science
(B.Sc.) -
Computer
Science -
I

750810233089

1211451015027

1470

32

RANI

BRIJESH

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

523820319445

1211451002089

1470

33

KANU

NAIB
Singh

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

958322171943

120145002171

2520

34

MUKESH
KUMAR

RAMESH
WAR

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

903381592431

120145002274

2520




Bachelor
of

Computer
Applicatio
HEMAN [RAKESH n (BCA) -
35|KUMAR |KUMAR BC (A) |l 529285061072| 120145011037 2520
Bachelor
Krishan of Arts
36|Shivam Kumar BC (A) |(B.A.)-1I 964100612397| 120145002050 2520
Bachelor
of
Commerc
KHUSHBO |ABID e (B.Com)
37|10 HASSAN BC(A) |- 727901741666| 1211451003088 1260
Bachelor
of
Commerc
KRISHAN e (B.Com)
38|SANTI PAL BC(A) |-1 495241481699 1211451003038 1470
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
39|DEEPA RAJBIR BC (A) |Medical - I| 547840457035| 1211451030014 1260
Bachelor
AMAR of Arts
40(KAVITA  |SINGH BC(B) |(B.A.)-1 794015836983| 1211451002077 1470
Bachelor
of
Commerc
SUSHIL e (B.Com)
41(NEHA KUMAR BC(A) |-l 273876122942 3000020012 2520
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Computer
RENU SHYAM Science -
42|DEVI LAL BC (A) |l 282447127133 120145015034 2520




43

RENU

PAWAN
KUMAR

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

258533959734

120145002037

2520

44

SHUBHA
M

RAM
KIRPAL

BC (B)

Bachelor
of
Computer

Applicatio
n (BCA) - |

356400684828

1211451011035

1470

45

SONIA

JASBIR
SINGH

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

846324533942

1211451002033

1260

46

NISHA

AJAY
KUMAR

BC (B)

Bachelor
of
Computer

Applicatio
n (BCA) - |

281715633437

1211451011043

1260

47

MOHHAM
AD
NAUSHAD

MOHHMA
D HANIF

BC (A)

Post
Graduate
Diploma
in
Computer

Applicatio
ns

(PGDCA) -
I

964536874990

221145192013

1050

48

SIMRAN

KULDEEP

BC (A)

Bachelor
of
Commerc
e (B.Com)
-

425422080264

1211451003061

1470

49

PRIYA
DEVI

BALDESH
KUMAR

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

930804395470

1211451002004

1260

50

AARTI

KARMJEE
T

BC (A)

Bachelor
of

Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - |

967620937134

1211451015041

6784




Master of
Arts

(M.A.)-
DINESH |SHYAM History -
51|KUMAR |SINGH BC (A) |l 986673757424| 220145155023 4020
Bachelor
of
Commerc
NARESH e (B.Com)
52|TUSHAR |KUMAR BC(A) |-l 304293077417 3000010026 5970
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
MUNIR Medical -
53|FATIMA |AHMED BC (A) |l 727035461922| 120145015005 5784
Bachelor
SOMNAT of Arts
54|PRITI DEVI|{H BC(A) |(B.A.)-V | 759911517902 2999820036 2520
Master of
Arts
MAAN (M.A.)-
55|SIMRAN |SINGH BC (A) |History -1 [ 515019840955 221145155031 1675
Bachelor
RAKESH of Arts
56/{SIMRAN |KUMAR BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 960056768976| 1211451002088 1470
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Computer
RAJESH Science -
57|MAYANK |KUMAR BC (A) |l 212032111661| 1211451015014 1470
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Computer
SUNIL Science -
58|ARUSHI  |KUMAR BC (A) |l 589994168421| 1211451015035 1470




59

GAGAN
DEEP

SURENDE
R KUMAR

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

819901888309

1211451002018

1260

60

PALLAVI

ANIL
KUMAR

BC (A)

Bachelor
of
Computer

Applicatio
n (BCA) - |

385069189501

1211451011007

1470

61

VASEEM
KHAN

AJMER
KHAN

BC (A)

Bachelor
of

Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical - |

978197094781

1211451015009

1470

62

HEENA
PRAVEEN

IQBAL

BC (A)

Master of
Arts
(M.A.)-
History - Il

318879207499

220145155026

4020

63

SANGEET
A

KRISHAN
LAL

BC (B)

Bachelor
of
Computer

Applicatio
n (BCA) -
11

711274822429

3000120002

2520

64

SABEENA
KHATOON

AKBAR
ALl

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

529017093846

120145002263

2520

65

KAJAL

JAGMAL
SINGH

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - 11l

699468140143

2999820031

2520

66

VIKAS

NANDU
PARSAD

BC (B)

Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Computer
Science -
0

487187358098

1211451015024

1470




67

DEEPA

SANT LAL

BC (A)

Bachelor
of
Commerc
e (B.Com)
-

815299300163

1211451003062

1470

68

YOGESH
KUMAR

JASBIR
SINGH

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

802300464820

1211451002299

1260

69

SHIVAM

ARVIND
KUMAR

BC (A)

Bachelor
of
Computer

Applicatio
n (BCA) - |

738336446138

1211451011060

1260

70

RAVI

RAMNAT
H

BC (A)

Master of
Arts
(M.A.)-
History - |

697684321242

221145155003

1675

71

TRIPTI
DEVI

RAIBIR

BC (A)

Bachelor
of
Computer

Applicatio
n (BCA) -
11

918820907065

3000120001

2520

72

Sneha

RAJPAL

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

551386003551

1211451002027

1470

73

NEERJA

RAJ
KUMAR

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

771391511506

1211451002090

1470

74

MANISHA

NEERAJ
KUMAR

BC (A)

Bachelor
of

Science
(B.Sc.) -
Computer
Science -
I

272172984366

1211451015016

1470




Bachelor

of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Computer
SANJEEV Science -
75|Amarjeet |KUMAR BC (A) |l 942809463564| 1211451015058 1050
Master of
Science
(M.Sc.) -
Computer
VOHATI [KARAM Science -
76|DEVI CHAND BC (A) |l 598753146105| 221145177007 1675
Bachelor
RAVINDER of Arts
77|VISHAL SINGH BC (A) |(B.A.) -1 254114237067 1211451002367 1050
Bachelor
IKBAL of Arts
78|SHAHINA [KHAN BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 910844814116| 1211451002128 1470
Bachelor
SANJAY of Arts
79|YAMINI  |KUMAR BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 507085129962| 1211451002007 1470
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
SURESH Medical -
80|LOVEKESH|KUMAR BC (A) |l 754072554012 3094210001 2520
Bachelor
of
Computer
Applicatio
Shankar [Rakesh n (BCA) -
81|NARAYAN |KUMAR BC (B) |l 747790920445| 120145011015 2520
Bachelor
of Arts
82|Anjali Balwan BC (B) |(B.A.)-1lIl | 922189822954 2999820044 2520




Bachelor

of
Commerc
e (B.Com)
83|ANJALI RAJBIR F BC(A) |-l 789262205411| 120145003014 2520
Bachelor
RADHE MAHINDE of Arts
84|SHYAM RPAL M BC (A) |(B.A.) -1 833905138269| 1211451002053 1470
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Computer
GHANSHY Science -
85|UDAYSEN |AM M BC (A) |l 586279358109| 1211451015005 1470
Bachelor
DHANWA of Arts
86|LAKSHMI |NT SINGH (F BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 328053521673| 1211451002296 1260
Bachelor
KARAM of Arts
87|MINAKSHI|CHAND (F BC (A) |(B.A.)-1I 757816545954| 120145002047 2520
Bachelor
of Arts
88|manish  [palaram |M BC(A) |(B.A.)-1l | 827758521683| 120145002113 2520
Bachelor
of
Commerc
KOMAL e (B.Com)
89|DEVI JARNAIL |F BC(B) |-l 828487647638 3000020042 2520
Bachelor
of
Commerc
ISHA NASEEB e (B.Com)
90|BHATT SINGH F BC(A) |-1 618575324721| 1211451003045 1470
Bachelor
JYOTI SUNIL of Arts
91|RANI KUMAR (F BC (A) |(B.A.)-1ll | 559966669283 2999820021 2520




Bachelor

of
Commerc
RANBIR e (B.Com)
92|RAJNISH |SINGH F BC(A) |-l 872318306897 3000020039 2520
Master of
Arts
KAMAL [TARSEM (M.A.)-
93|KUMAR |LAL M BC (A) |History - II| 894131869608 220145155017 4020
Bachelor
of
Commerc
MO e (B.Com)
94|SHAHIL |IRSHAD (M BC (A) |-1 873526173117| 1211451003008 1470
Bachelor
VIKRAM [MAHEND of Arts
95|SINGH ER SINGH |M BC (B) |(B.A.)-1 235735276474 1211451002145 1470
Bachelor
of
Commerc
HARSH YOGINDE e (B.Com)
96/VERMA |RVERMA (M BC(A) |-1 959641518648| 1211451003011 1470
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
RAMESH Medical -
97|SURAJ KUMAR |M BC (A) |l 816345847830 3018910004 2520
Bachelor
of
Commerc
HASEENA [GOKULCH e (B.Com)
98|RANI AND F BC(A) |-1 408036061843 1211451003055 1470
Bachelor
of
Commerc
RAMAN |BALVANT e (B.Com)
99|KUMAR |KUMAR (M BC(B) |- 890242449904| 1211451003098 1260




Bachelor
of

Computer
Applicatio
SUKHMIN n (BCA) -
100{ABHISHEK |DER RAM BC (A) |l 549430780191| 120145011016 2520
Bachelor
KAJAL of Arts
101(RANI JAI PAL BC (A) |(B.A.)-1ll | 466074591030 2999820032 2520
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
MANSI SURESH Medical -
102({DHIMAN |CHAND BC (A) |l 883925010778| 120145015004 2520
Bachelor
of
Commerc
ANSHUM (ISHAM e (B.Com)
103(AN SINGH BC(A) |- 437363358213| 1211451003042 1470
Bachelor
of
Computer
SUBHAM |RAKESH Applicatio
104|PAL KUMAR BC (A) |n(BCA)-I1| 353747006919| 1211451011057 1260
Bachelor
KARAMBI of Arts
105({MANISHA |R BC (A) |(B.A.) -1 583661817607 1211451002010 1470
Bachelor
Ranjeet of Arts
106|jyoti singh BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 720644905221| 1211451002183 1470
Bachelor
KAMAL [gian of Arts
107|KUMAR |chand BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 501117342845| 1211451002181 1260
Bachelor
of
Commerc
Gaffar e (B.Com)
108(Anwar Miya BC (A) |-1 889101458877| 1211451003092 1260




Bachelor

of Arts
109(Sakshi Raj Kumar (F BC (A) |(B.A.)-1l | 479666811779 120145002068 2520
Bachelor
KALBIR CHINTU of Arts
110{KUMAR |RAM M BC(A) |(B.A.)-1 494602514701| 1211451002358 840
Bachelor
of
Commerc
SUDAMA e (B.Com)
111{Anju SHAH F BC(A) |-l 299675806862 120145003029 2520
Bachelor
of
Commerc
e (B.Com)
112(SHIVANI |KULDEEP |F BC(A) |-l 526601286783 3000020013 2520
Master of
Arts
RAMNAT (M.A.)-
113(BABLI H F BC (A) |History - II| 966431915760 220145155003 4020
Bachelor
Naresh of Arts
114|Aarzu KUMAR (F BC (A) |(B.A.)-1ll | 740411230556 2999820039 2520
Bachelor
of
Commerc
VISHAL PARMOD e (B.Com)
115(KUMAR |KUMAR |M BC(A) |-l 206128820351 3000010016 2520
Bachelor
of Arts
116{MEHAK |Salinder |F BC (A) |(B.A.) -1 991956213290| 1211451002065 1470
Bachelor
of Arts
117|AARJOO |ROHTASH |F BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 797001673485| 1211451002057 1470
Bachelor
LUXMI of Arts
118|AARTI GUPTA F BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 428776932708| 1211451002142 1470
Bachelor
of Arts
119(VISHAL RAMII LAL|M BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 503123017401| 1211551002048 1470




120

RITIK

BHUSAN

BC (A)

Bachelor
of

Science
(B.Sc.) -
(Hons.) -
Computer
Science -
I

990677300780

1211451015034

1470

121

AAJAM

ASLAM

BC (A)

Master of
Science
(M.Sc.) -
Computer
Science -
I

256024293120

221145177034

1675

122

SOURAV

BABLU

BC (B)

Bachelor
of
Commerc
e (B.Com)
-1

922304198357

1211451003016

1470

123

MUSKAN

PARMOO
D KUMAR

BC (A)

Bachelor
of
Computer

Applicatio
n (BCA) - |

622448528336

1211451011046

1260

124

GOURAV

SURENDE
R kumar

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1

361688432413

1211451002135

1470

125

NEERAJ

KRISHAN
PAL

BC (A)

Bachelor
of
Commerc
e (B.Com)
-1

338139366175

120145003002

2520

126

SUMIT
KUMAR

KARAM
CHAND

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) - 11l

829124387169

2999810057

2520




Bachelor

of
Commerc
SAHIL GURDEEP e (B.Com)
127(SAINI SINGH BC(B) |-l 594580789747 3000010006 2520
Bachelor
POOJA ASHOK of Arts
128(RANI KUMAR BC(B) |(B.A.)-1ll | 493348364422 2999820007 2520
Bachelor
of
Computer
Applicatio
MAHINDE n (BCA) -
129(KAJAL R SINGH BC (B) |l 724663008208 3000120007 2520
Bachelor
Ranbir of Arts
130({NEHA SINGH BC (A) |(B.A.)-1I 735303085925| 120145002127 2520
Bachelor
KULVINDE|VINOD of Arts
131(R KUMAR BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 852734095142| 1211451002350 1050
Bachelor
RAJENDER|DHEERA)J of Arts
132 KUMAR |PAL BC(B) |(B.A.)-1 615738175306| 1211451002330 1050
Bachelor
MARIJEEN |SHAKUR of Arts
133(A ALl BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 601494479616| 1211451002217 1470
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
NITIN RAJESH Medical -
134(SAINI KUMAR BC (B) |l 674613207681| 120145015025 2520
Bachelor
of
Computer
Applicatio
HARSH RAKESH n (BCA) -
135(VARDHAN [KUMAR BC (A) |l 201962485961 3000110015 2520




Bachelor

of
Dharmen Commerc
Dev der e (B.Com)
136|Sehgal Kumar M BC(A) |-l 247077401077 120145003009 2520
Bachelor
RAJINDER of Arts
137(SAPNA KUMAR (F BC (A) |(B.A.)-1lIl | 933145509264 2999820128 2520
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Computer
RAM Science -
138|KOMAL |KUMAR |F BC (A) |l 360825830413 3018920010 2520
Bachelor
of Arts
139({HEMRAJ |RISHI PAL |M BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 724328596145| 1211451002347 1260
Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
IMRAN RAJESH Non
140(KHAN KHAN M BC (A) |Medical - I| 698365978935| 1211451015011 1470
Bachelor
of
Science
SANJEEV (B.Sc.) -
141(SAKSHI KUMAR (F BC (A) |Medical - I| 813423185975| 1211451030005 1470
Bachelor
of
Computer
RAJ Applicatio
142(SALONI KUMAR (F BC (A) |n(BCA)-1| 893565613170| 1211451011026 1470




Master of

Science
(M.Sc.) -
Computer
DEEPAK |RAM Science -
143(DHIMAN [NATH BC (A) |l 920064427002| 221145177009 1675
Bachelor
Sukhdev of Arts
144|ASHISH |Singh BC (A) |(B.A.)-1I 840817038859| 120145002001 2520
Bachelor
DHANI of Arts
145{MANISHA |RAM BC(A) |(B.A.)-1l | 424867039764| 120145002132 2520
Master of
Arts
MAAN (M.A.)-
146|PREETI SINGH BC (A) |History -1 | 983814254965| 221145155030 1675
Bachelor
of
Commerc
KRISHAN e (B.Com)
147|VISHAL PAL BC (A) |-1 563676876383| 1211451003021 1470
Bachelor
RAKESH of Arts
148|SWATI KUMAR BC (A) |(B.A.)-1 271903265643 1211451002055 1470
Bachelor
ASHOK of Arts
149(ANJALI KUMAR BC (B) |(B.A.)-1 806869926045 1211451002005 1470
Bachelor
of Arts
150(RIYA SATBEER BC(B) |(B.A.)-1 667369739154| 1211451002191 1470
Bachelor
SAMAR  [SANJEEV of Arts
151(SAINI SAINI BC(B) |(B.A.)-1 679986165584| 1211451002071 1470
Bachelor
of
Computer
Applicatio
DHOOM n (BCA) -
152(VIREN SINGH BC (A) |l 611939615911| 120145011047 2520
Bachelor
of Arts
153|AMAN BALBIR BC (B) |(B.A.)-1 948722771632| 1211451002044 1470




154

SACHIN
KUMAR

DEVI
DUTT

BC (A)

Bachelor
of
Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical -
Il

605270328771

120145015022

2520

155

AADIL

SULEMAN

M

BC (A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.) -1l

873532472547

120145002247

2520
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